Sport: Teeball

Week

10

11

12

13

Date

12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
19/10/2019
26/10/2019
26/10/2019
26/10/2019
26/10/2019
02/11/2019
02/11/2019
02/11/2019
02/11/2019
07/11/2019
07/11/2019
07/11/2019
07/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
16/11/2019
16/11/2019
16/11/2019
16/11/2019
23/11/2019
23/11/2019
23/11/2019
23/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
07/12/2019
07/12/2019
07/12/2019
07/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019
01/02/2020
01/02/2020
01/02/2020
01/02/2020
08/02/2020
08/02/2020
08/02/2020
08/02/2020

Time

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

Carine Cats Ball Club - 2019-2020
Teeball - Fixture

Competition: saturday Carine

Home Team

Carine Travel Bugs
Weeding Women Warriors
Mainline Meteors
Trophy House Tigers
Scope Scorchers
Neon Construction Ninjas
CAD Resource Cubs
Hogsters
Mainline Meteors
Scope Scorchers
Hogsters
Weeding Women Warriors
CAD Resource Cubs
Weeding Women Warriors
Carine Travel Bugs
Trophy House Tigers
Carine Travel Bugs
Hogsters
Scope Scorchers
Mainline Meteors
Hogsters
Trophy House Tigers
CAD Resource Cubs
Neon Construction Ninjas
Mainline Meteors
Carine Travel Bugs
Weeding Women Warriors
Neon Construction Ninjas
Neon Construction Ninjas
Scope Scorchers
CAD Resource Cubs
Hogsters
Trophy House Tigers
Carine Travel Bugs
Mainline Meteors
Weeding Women Warriors
CAD Resource Cubs
Trophy House Tigers
Carine Travel Bugs
Neon Construction Ninjas
Hogsters
Mainline Meteors
Scope Scorchers
Neon Construction Ninjas
Mainline Meteors
Weeding Women Warriors
Carine Travel Bugs
Scope Scorchers
CAD Resource Cubs
Neon Construction Ninjas
Weeding Women Warriors
Trophy House Tigers
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Division: 7 Girls
Visiting Team

Hogsters
Neon Construction Ninjas
Scope Scorchers
CAD Resource Cubs
Weeding Women Watrriors
Trophy House Tigers
Carine Travel Bugs
Mainline Meteors
Neon Construction Ninjas
CAD Resource Cubs
Trophy House Tigers
Carine Travel Bugs
Neon Construction Ninjas
Hogsters
Mainline Meteors
Scope Scorchers
Trophy House Tigers
CAD Resource Cubs
Neon Construction Ninjas
Weeding Women Warriors
Scope Scorchers
Mainline Meteors
Weeding Women Warriors
Carine Travel Bugs
CAD Resource Cubs
Scope Scorchers
Trophy House Tigers
Hogsters
Weeding Women Warriors
Mainline Meteors
Trophy House Tigers
Carine Travel Bugs
Neon Construction Ninjas
CAD Resource Cubs
Hogsters
Scope Scorchers
Scope Scorchers
Hogsters
Weeding Women Warriors
Mainline Meteors
Weeding Women Warriors
Carine Travel Bugs
Trophy House Tigers
CAD Resource Cubs
Trophy House Tigers
CAD Resource Cubs
Neon Construction Ninjas
Hogsters
Hogsters
Scope Scorchers
Mainline Meteors
Carine Travel Bugs
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Ground

Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space

Carine Open Space

Diamond

15
16
18
19
15
16
18
19
15
16
18
19
15
16
18
19
9
10
11
12
15
16
18
19
15
16
18
19
15
16
18
19
15
16
18
19
15
16
18
19
15
16
18
19
15
16
18
19
15
16
18
19



Sport: Teeball

Week

14

15

Date

15/02/2020
15/02/2020
15/02/2020
15/02/2020
22/02/2020
22/02/2020
22/02/2020
22/02/2020

Time

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

Carine Cats Ball Club - 2019-2020
Teeball - Fixture

Competition: saturday Carine

Home Team

Scope Scorchers
Trophy House Tigers
Hogsters
CAD Resource Cubs
Mainline Meteors
Trophy House Tigers
Carine Travel Bugs
Weeding Women Warriors
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Division: 7 Girls
Visiting Team

Carine Travel Bugs
Weeding Women Warriors
Neon Construction Ninjas
Mainline Meteors
Scope Scorchers
CAD Resource Cubs
Hogsters
Neon Construction Ninjas
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Ground

Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space
Carine Open Space

Diamond

15
16
18
19
15
16
18
19



